
Supplier / Customer /Transporter - Copy 

Modi Housing Pvt Ltd - SOV III 

S.No 

5-4-187/3&4, llnd Floor, Sohan Mansion M.G Road, 
Hyderabad. Secunderabad, Tclangana- 500003 
GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO 

13 

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana- 500051 
Email: minish@modiproperties.com 

14 

Billing Details 

4 

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN :36AADCM5906D2ZO 
Customer Details 

SACP7791-Sanitary CP-CP Health Faucct---Nos. 
SACP3381-Sanitary CP-CP Pillar Cock---Nos. 
SACP2398-Sanitary CP-CP Short Body---Nos. 

SOVMHPL 

SACP7374-Sanitary CP-CP Angle Cock---Nos. 
SACP7101-Sanitary CP-CP Double Sq Jali---Nos. 
SACP9l17-Sanitary CP-CP Extension Nipple--12X25mm-Nos. 

SACP4226-Sanitary CP-CP Shower Arm ---Nos. 

Dclivcry Challan 
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd., 

Sy.No:11,12,1415, 16, 17,1 8,2394,Cherlapally, Hyderabad 
Hyderabad, Telangana- 501301 

Description Of Goods 

SACP2426-Sanitary CP-CP Sink Cock with Swivel Spout ---Nos. 
SACP3231-Sanitary CP-CP Wall Mixture---Nos. 
SACP6006-Sanitary CP-CP Wash Basin Waste Coupling --Nos. 
SACP6705-Sanitary CP-Rack Bolts-Wash Basin-10X140mm-Pairs SACP4804-Sanitary CP-Wall Hung EWC with seat cover-white--Nos. SACP3298-Sanitary CP-Wall Hung WC Rack Bolts--12x 180mm-Pairs SACP8102-Sanitary CP-Wash basin-White--Nos. 
SACP3411-Sanitary CP-Wash Basin Pedastal --Misc-Nos. 

Shipping Details 

Nu. 

INWHD. 

Kcceiv By 

MHP L-SOV-i! 

DC No 
DC Date 

PO No 

PO Date 

HSN/SAC 
84819090 
84819090 
84819090 
84819090 
84819090 
84819090 
84819090 
84819090 
84819090 
84819090 
73181900 
6910100 
73181900 
6910100 
6910100 

|47422 

Page 1 of 2 

12 Feb 2026 

2026021 0021 

10 Feb 2026 

Qty 
15.00 

10.00 

15.00 
4.00| 
4.00 
1.00 
4.00 
2.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 

4.00| 
4.00 
4,00 
4.00 

For Modi Housing Pyt. Ltd. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

