

447

Delivery Challan
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
 SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051
 Email: minish@modiproperties.com

Page 1 of 2

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details		DC No	47422
Billing Details	Shipping Details	DC Date	12 Feb 2026
Modi Housing Pvt Ltd - SOV III 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G Road, Hyderabad. Secunderabad, Telangana- 500003 GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO	SOVMHPL Sy.No:11,12,1415,16,17,18,2394,Cherlapally, Hyderabad Hyderabad, Telangana- 501301	PO No	20260210021
		PO Date	10 Feb 2026

S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty
1	SACP7374-Sanitary CP-CP Angle Cock---Nos.	84819090	15.00
2	SACP7101-Sanitary CP-CP Double Sq Jali---Nos.	84819090	10.00
3	SACP9117-Sanitary CP-CP Extension Nipple--12X25mm-Nos.	84819090	15.00
4	SACP7791-Sanitary CP-CP Health Faucet---Nos.	84819090	4.00
5	SACP3381-Sanitary CP-CP Pillar Cock---Nos.	84819090	4.00
6	SACP2398-Sanitary CP-CP Short Body---Nos.	84819090	1.00
7	SACP4226-Sanitary CP-CP Shower Arm ---Nos.	84819090	4.00
8	SACP2426-Sanitary CP-CP Sink Cock with Swivel Spout ---Nos.	84819090	2.00
9	SACP3231-Sanitary CP-CP Wall Mixture---Nos.	84819090	4.00
10	SACP6006-Sanitary CP-CP Wash Basin Waste Coupling ---Nos.	84819090	4.00
11	SACP6705-Sanitary CP-Rack Bolts-Wash Basin-10X140mm-Pairs	73181900	4.00
12	SACP4804-Sanitary CP-Wall Hung EWC with seat cover-white--Nos.	6910100	4.00
13	SACP3298-Sanitary CP-Wall Hung WC Rack Bolts--12x180mm-Pairs	73181900	4.00
14	SACP8102-Sanitary CP-Wash basin-White--Nos.	6910100	4.00
15	SACP3411-Sanitary CP-Wash Basin Pedastal --Misc-Nos.	6910100	4.00

INWARD

Sl. No. 447 Dt. 12/2/26

MRN No. _____

Received By _____ Sign _____

M H P L-SOV-III

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,